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Email: conference@ayushdubai.org

Ayurveda  – ayurveda@ayushdubai.org
Yoga  – yoga@ayushdubai.org
Naturopathy & 
Sowa Rigpa  – naturopathy@ayushdubai.org 
Unani  – unani@ayushdubai.org 
Siddha  – siddha@ayushdubai.org
Homeopathy  – homeopathy@ayushdubai.org 

Dates to Remember
  Last date for submitting abstract: 20th September, 2025
  Noti� cation of selected abstracts: 20th October, 2025
  Last date for delegate registration: 30th October, 2025
  Conference dates: 15-17 February, 2026

Delegate Registration Fee: AED 300 General Enquiry on Delegate Registration: 
delegate@ayushdubai.org   |  +971 50 5310610, +971 50 4265970, +971 50 9140537(Exclusive of Visa, Food & Accommodation)
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• Ayush for Mental Health
• Ayush Practices in Women & Child Healthcare
• Ayush Integrated Oncology
• Ayush Veterinary Care
• Ayush Interventions for Gut Health
• Ayush for Auto Immune Diseases
• Ayush Interventions for Psycho-Neuro-Endocrine-

Immunology 
• Ayush for Connective Tissue Disorder
• Ayush Interventions for Lifestyle Disorder

Abstracts can be submited online at www.ayushdubai.org
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